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Axel Johnson International

Part code Code WLL

ton

501300030000090 Kv300 0.3

501300030000094 KE300 0.3

501300050000090 KV 500 0.5

501300050000094 KE500 05

Rope capacity
m

29
29
20

20

Hand Rope Winch Type TANGO KV, KE

Product information

Hand rope winch 'TANGO' with mounting bracket. Independent winding of rope possible, fully encased, foldable crank handle, zinc plated or

in stainless steel.

haacon’s range of hand winches with many advantages:

e Corrosion resistant.

Quiet running.

Large rope capacity.

Compact form.

Fully enclosed.

Self-locking.

Folding crank handle.

Low weight.

Proven security concept.

e Zinc plated or in stainless steel.
e Suitable for wall or base mounting.

Note: Excl. wire (to be ordered separately).

Cable drum @ Lift/crank turn Gear ratio
mm (mm)
60 64 31
60 64 3,1
60 46 4,5
60 46 45

Crank force
N

160

160

200

200

Rope @

WLL top layer Weight
ton
0.185 5
0.185 5
0.32 5

0.32 5

Delivery time

10

10

10

10
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