

Hand Rope Winch Type TANGO KV, KE

Product information

Hand rope winch 'TANGO' with mounting bracket. Independent winding of rope possible, fully encased, foldable crank handle, zinc plated or in stainless steel.

haacon's range of hand winches with many advantages:

- · Corrosion resistant.
- · Quiet running.
- · Large rope capacity.
- Compact form.
- · Fully enclosed.
- · Self-locking.
- Folding crank handle.
- Low weight.
- Proven security concept.
- Zinc plated or in stainless steel.
- Suitable for wall or base mounting.

Note: Excl. wire (to be ordered separately).

Part code	Code	WLL ton	Rope capacity m	Cable drum Ø mm	Lift/crank turn (mm)	Gear ratio	Crank force N	Rope Ø mm	WLL top layer ton	Weight	Delivery time
501300030000090	KV 300	0.3	29	60	64	3,1	160	4	0.185	5	10
501300030000094	KE 300	0.3	29	60	64	3,1	160	4	0.185	5	10
501300050000090	KV 500	0.5	20	60	46	4,5	200	5	0.32	5	10
501300050000094	KE 500	0.5	20	60	46	4,5	200	5	0.32	5	10

Blueprint

